© Alliance Sensors Group, 2014
v1.2 Rev. 120714
LR-27
LR-27 Series Linear Position Sensors
Long Lasting Inductive Automation Sensors for Potentiometer Prices
Alliance Sensors Group’s LR-27 series of inductive linear position sensors are heavy duty contactless devices
designed for factory automation systems and a variety of industrial or commercial applications such as solar
cell positioners, wind turbine prop pitch and brakes, chute or gate positioners on off-road or agri-vehicles, and

Ordering information:
LR-27
Electrical Terminal
Series
Output
Type
Body
Diameter
Range,
Metric
Termination
Direction
Termination
Output
Housing Material
LR X- XX- XXX- X- XX- XX- X
E - Voltage 27 - 27 mm 050 - 50mm A - axial 00 - 1-m cable 03 - 0-3 VDC A - Aluminum
I - Current 075 - 75mm R - radial 01 - 5-pin M12 04 - 3-0 VDC S - Stainless Steel
100 - 100mm 05 - 0.5-4.5 VDC
150 - 150mm 06 - 4.5-0.5 VDC
200 - 200mm 10 - 0-10 VDC
11 - 10-0 VDC
20 - 4-20 mA
21 - 20-4 mA
50 - 0-5 VDC
51 - 5-0 VDC
Wiring Table
Function Cable Color
+DC power input Red
Ground Black
LRE voltage output
Green
LRI current output
SenSet™ White
Unit Length Table
Linear Range Length “A”
1.0 inches [25 mm] 4.0 inches [101.6 mm]
2.0 inches [50 mm] 5.0 inches [127.0 mm]
3.0 inches [75 mm] 6.0 inches [152.4 mm]
4.0 inches [100 mm] 7.0 inches [177.8 mm]
6.0 inches [150 mm] 9.0 inches [228.6 mm]
8.0 inches [200 mm] 11.0 inches [279.4 mm]
10.0 inches [250 mm] 13.0 inches [330.2 mm]